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Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lot #
Product Description:
Appearance / Color:
Packaging:

Two level
Active lnqredient:
Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacinamide

Vitamin 86

Folate

Pantothenic Acid

Magnesium

Taurine

Bamboo extract

Beet Juice powder

Evaluations
Appearance:

Color

Microbioloov(1):
Escherichia coli
Listeria
Staphylococcus aureus
Salmonella

Certificate of AnalYsis

Biotics Research CorPoration

Acti-Mag Plus Product Code(s):

906038 Expiration Date:

Powder Size /Form:

Light Purple
16 oz. white HDPE w/PS liner and safety neckband

contains:

MG2450
01-Feb-21
200 I

1.1 mg

1.4 mg

16 mg

1.4 m9

200 mcg

6mg

400 mg

200 mg

200 mg

425 mg

Speciflcations

Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative

Result
1.1 mg

1.4 mg

16 mg

1.4 mg

200 mca

6mg

453 mg

200 mg

200 mg

425 mg

Method
input

input

input

input

input

input

tcP

input

input

input

Results

normal

pass
pass
pass
pass

(r) 
NHPD, Evidence for Quatity of Finished Natural Health Producls, (2007), Seclion 2'4.3, Appendix 2 and 4

Negative means < 1 X 10í CFU/g or CFU/mL for Total viable aerobic count,

Enterobacteriaceae and Ye€sl and Mould count, not detected in 10 g or 10 mL for Salmonella spp' and not

detected in 'l g or 1 mL íor E. coli, Listeria and S. aureus. cíu reÍers lo Colony Forming Units peÍ gram
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